State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



Commissioner Jerry Farrell, Jr. The Liquor Permit of:

ALFA PIZZA RESTAUANT 54 NAUGATUCK AVENUE, MILFORD, CT LIR.16023

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$500.00 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates: FEBRUARY 9 and FEBRUARY 10, 2009

This suspension has been imposed for violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-6-A24(a)	Conduct of permit premises (2 counts)
§19a-342(b)(1)(e)	Smoking prohibited
§19a-342(b)(2)(d)	No smoking signs
§30-6-B28(a)	Area, seating capacities, facilities
§30-39(b)(1)	Renewals
§30-90	Minor in barroom